
Participant Name Email Date

1 Joan Hudson j‐hudson@tamu.edu 5/8/2020

2 Mason Gemar mason.gemar@gmail.com 5/8/2020

3 HALL1236 darren.halla@atkinsglobal.com 5/8/2020

4 Alberto amungu‐c@txdot.gov 5/8/2020

5 Matt Best Matthew.Best@hdrinc.com 5/8/2020

6 Cody Stone cstone@emailatg.com 5/8/2020

7 Rachel Cook Rachel.Cook@hdrinc.com 5/8/2020

8 Marie Lewis Adams marie.lewisadams@atkinsglobal.com 5/8/2020

9 Sharon Barta sabarta@austin.rr.com 5/8/2020

10 GWUEBBEN gwuebben@pape‐dawson.com 5/8/2020

11 Travis Norton travis.norton@jacobs.com 5/8/2020

12 Matthew Gaal mgaal@emailatg.com 5/8/2020

13 Michael Sexton mSexton@halff.com 5/8/2020

14 Michael Sexton mSexton@halff.com 5/8/2020

15 Will Lisska william.lisska@rpsgroup.com 5/8/2020

16 Brian Van De Walle brian.vandewalle@austintexas.gov 5/8/2020

17 brian brian.burk@traviscountytx.gov 5/8/2020

18 michael.aulick michael.aulick@dksassociates.com 5/8/2020

19 megan.magallanez@rsandh.com megan.magallanez@rsandh.com 5/8/2020

20 Timothy Grimes Tim.Grimes@hdrinc.com 5/8/2020

21 Nan Jiang nan.jiang@dksassociates.com 5/8/2020

22 CCHENG christine.cheng@hdrinc.com 5/8/2020

23 Garrett Scott Garrett.Scott@hdrinc.com 5/8/2020

24 ANodjomian anodjomian@emailatg.com 5/8/2020

25 Sharon Barta sabarta@austin.rr.com 5/8/2020

26 James Schwerdtfeger james.schwerdtfeger@rpsgroup.com 5/8/2020

27 SING6811 amitkumar.singh@atkinsglobal.com 5/8/2020

28 Vivek Deshpande vivek.deshpande@kimley‐horn.com 5/8/2020

29 Anamaria anamaria.torres@stantec.com 5/8/2020

30 Nishant Kukadia nishant.kukadia@jacobs.com 5/8/2020

31 bolliche eric.bollich@austintexas.gov 5/8/2020

32 Richard Newhouse richardnew@aol.com 5/8/2020

33 ah3784 ldecuir@halff.com 5/8/2020

34 Paul Terranova paul.terranova@austintexas.gov 5/8/2020

35 John Habermann j‐habermann@tti.tamu.edu 5/8/2020

36 Clint Jumper cjumper@emailatg.com 5/8/2020

37 Greg Go ggo@emailatg.com 5/8/2020

38 Nicola nicola.gheno@stantec.com 5/8/2020

39 Brittney Gick b‐gick@tti.tamu.edu 5/8/2020

40 Yong Zhao yong.zhao@jacobs.com 5/8/2020

41 Adam Kaliszewski adam.kaliszewski@txdot.gov 5/8/2020

42 Caroline Mays caroline.mays@txdot.gov 5/8/2020

May CAS‐ITE Virtual Presentation: Caroline Mays, AICP TxDOT Director of 

Freight, Trade, and Connectivity Section


